
SANBORNTON NH 132

NH 11

NH
 12

7
IN

 93

IN
 93

22

19

18

11

3

20

2

14 21
4

5

16

17

23

Sanbornton
Transportation Key Destinations

0 1 20.5 Miles

Pound Rd

Meetinghouse Hill Rd

Hunkins Pond Rd

Sanborn Rd

Tower Hill Rd

NH 132

6 7
8

1

9
10

12

13

15

Type of Destination
EDUCATION
LODGING
MUNICIPAL BUILDING
MUSEUM
OTHER

PLACE OF WORSHIP
RECREATION
RESTAURANT
STORE

For additional information contact the 
Lakes Region Planning Commission

103 Main Street Ste #3 Meredith, NH 03253
(603) 279- 8171 Y:\

Tra
ns

po
rta

tio
n\B

icy
cle

_K
ey

De
sti

na
tio

n\D
ata

se
t\S

an
bo

rnt
on

\ED
 20

17
-09

See Inset for Detail

Label Key Destination List Street # Street Name
1 Sanbornton Central School 16 Hunkins Pond Road
2 Sant Bani School 19 Ashram Road
3 Steele Hill Resort 516 Steele Hill Road
4 Lake House at Ferry Point B&B 100 Lower Bay Road
5 Shaker Woods Farm B&B 30 Lower Smith Road
6 Sanbornton Town Office 573 Sanborn Road
7 Sanbornton Life Safety Building 565 Sanborn Road
8 Sanbornton US Post Office 542 Sanborn Road
9 Sanbornton Public Library 27 Meeting House Hill Road

10 Old Town Hall 19 Meeting House Hill Road
11 Transfer Station and Town Rec. Area 184 Shaw Hill Road
12 Sanbornton DPW 60 Hunkins Pond Road
13 Sanbornton Historical Society and Museum 520 Sanborn Road
14 Surowiec Farm 0 Reuben Road
15 Sanbornton Congregational Church 21 Meeting House Hill Road
16 1st Baptist Church 17 Church Lane
17 Mountain View Baptist Church 322 Upper Bay Road
18 Town Beach (Hermit Lake) 0 Stage Road
19 Town Beach (Lake Winnisquam) 78 Dr. True Road
20 Den Brae Golf Course 80 Prescott Road
21 Heritage Farm Pancake House 16 Parker Hill Road
22 Sanbornton Country Store 666 New Hampton Road
23 Long Hook Farm Knox Mountain Road


