## Sanbornton **Transportation Key Destinations**





Label	Key Destination List	Street #	Street Name
1	Sanbornton Central School	16	Hunkins Pond Road
2	Sant Bani School	19	Ashram Road
3	Steele Hill Resort	516	Steele Hill Road
4	Lake House at Ferry Point B&B	100	Lower Bay Road
5	Shaker Woods Farm B&B	30	Lower Smith Road
6	Sanbornton Town Office	573	Sanborn Road
7	Sanbornton Life Safety Building	565	Sanborn Road
8	Sanbornton US Post Office	542	Sanborn Road
9	Sanbornton Public Library	27	Meeting House Hill Road
10	Old Town Hall	19	Meeting House Hill Road
11	Transfer Station and Town Rec. Area	184	Shaw Hill Road
12	Sanbornton DPW	60	Hunkins Pond Road
13	Sanbornton Historical Society and Museum	520	Sanborn Road
14	Surowiec Farm	0	Reuben Road
15	Sanbornton Congregational Church	21	Meeting House Hill Road
16	1st Baptist Church	17	Church Lane
17	Mountain View Baptist Church	322	Upper Bay Road
18	Town Beach (Hermit Lake)	0	Stage Road
19	Town Beach (Lake Winnisquam)	78	Dr. True Road
20	Den Brae Golf Course	80	Prescott Road
21	Heritage Farm Pancake House	16	Parker Hill Road
22	Sanbornton Country Store	666	New Hampton Road
23	Long Hook Farm		Knox Mountain Road



